
Madurai - Chengalpattu (Melmaruvathur) SpecialFare Special/06066XX - Exp - SR 
MDU/Madurai Junction to TJ/Thanjavur Junction 

4h 5m - 206 km - 4 halts - Departs Mon,Fri 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 MDU Madurai Junction 15:55 0 1 0 53 133 SR
2 KQN Kodaikanal Road 16:40 16:42 2m 0 1 40 35 238 SR
3 DG Dindigul Junction 17:20 17:22 2m 0 1 62 91 280 SR
4 MPA Manaparai 18:00 18:02 2m 0 1 120 78 160 SR
5 TPJ Tiruchchirappalli

Junction
18:30 18:40 10m 0 1 157 37 86 SR

6 TJ Thanjavur Junction 20:00 20:02 2m 0 1 206 41 57 SR
7 KMU Kumbakonam 21:00 21:05 5m 1 1 246 30 32 SR
8 MV Mayiladuturai Junction 22:08 22:10 2m 1 1 277 57 13 SR
9 CUPJ Cuddalore Port Junction 23:30 23:32 2m 0 1 352 24 2 SR
10 TDPR Tirupadripulyur 23:42 23:44 2m 0 1 356 56 5 SR
11 VM Villupuram Junction 00:30 00:35 5m 0 2 399 67 43 SR
12 MLMR Melmaruvathur 01:35 01:40 5m 0 2 467 43 48 SR
13 CGL Chengalpattu Junction 02:30 0 2 502 - 40 SR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 12 2024 (13:53)

May 12 2024 (13:53)

1

1


